TENDER REGISTER 2021



TENDER DETAILS				
Tender Number:	RFT 06.21			
Tender Title:	Construction of the Tom Price Visitor Information Bay			
A brief description of the Goods and Services required:				
The Shire of Ashburton seeks to engage a suitably qualified and experienced contractor for the supply and				
installation of civil site works and structures to complete the new Tom Price Visitor Information Bay.				
Advertisement Dates	West Australian (Mandatory): 20/03/2021			
	Pilbara News: N/A			
	Other: Noticeboards, SoA Website & Facebook: 19/03/2021			
	SHIRE OF ASHBURTON REQUEST FOR TENDER			
	RFT 06.21 CONSTRUCTION OF THE TOM PRICE VISITOR INFORMATION BAY			
	The Shire of Ashburton seeks to engage a suitably qualified and experienced Contractor for the Supply and Installation of Civil Site Works and Structures to complete the new Tom Price Visitor Information Bay.			
*	Tender Close: 2pm (WST) Tuesday 13th April 2021.			
	The Tender document can be obtained by registering with			
	www.tenderlink.com/ ashburton. Further information in regards to this request can be obtained from: Sarah Barlow, Senior Procurement Officer via the e-tendering portal.			
	Tenders may only be lodged electronically via www.tenderlink.com/			
	ashburton prior to its closing. Hard copy, facsimile or emailed tenders will not be accepted.			
	Canvassing of Councillors or Staff will disqualify Tenderers.			
	Kenn Donohoe			
	Chief Executive Officer			
Advertised Closing datime:	te and 13 th April 2021 at 2.00pm			
Amended closing dat	e and 16 th April 2021 at 2.00pm	-+		
time: (if applicable)				
Tender Opening Date	: 16 th April 2021 at 2.00pm			
Opened in the Preser	ce of:			
Name:	Title: Signature:			
Renae Lynch	Procurement Officer			
Joe Kadisha	Project Officer			

TENDER REGISTER 2021



TENDERS RECEIVED FROM				
1	Byblos Constructions Pty Ltd	Lot 4 Mine Road, Old LIA, Tom Price, WA 6751		

TENDER OUTCOME			
Date of Council Approval:	18/05/2021		
Minute Number:	83/2021		
Name of Successful Tenderer:	Byblos Constructions Pty Ltd		
Contract Value:	\$838,315.00 ex GST		
Term of Contract:	8 weeks after Purchase Order issued		

OFFICE USE ONLY Synergy number: CM06.21